Govt. Unani Medical College & Associated Hospital Ganderbal Kashmir

Details of Administrative Staff

S.No	Name of the Officer	Qualification	Designation	Date of Joining	Complete Address	E-mail/ Contact No.	Photograph
1	Prof (Dr.) Samia Rashid	MBBS, MD (Medicine)	Principal/ Medical Superitendent	18-07-2019	Govt. Unani Medical College & Associated Hospital Ganderbal Kashmir	principalgmcsgr@gmail.com 01942453114	
2	Ms Sabreena Qadir	KAS	Chief Accounts Officer	19-02-2021	Govt. Unani Medical College & Associated Hospital Ganderbal Kashmir		
3.	Dr. Shabeer Ahmad Gaffari	BSc, BUMS, MDMHM	Nodal Officer	03-04-2019	Govt. Unani Medical College & Associated Hospital Ganderbal Kashmir	noumck@gmail.com 9149445749	